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 GURU Harkrishan Public School 

Affiliated with C.B.S.E., New Delhi vide Affiliation No.1730049, School No.10490 
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FEE STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2025-26 

 

CLASSES TUITION FEE (RS.) 

(MONTHLY)  

Class : Nursery 

Class : LKG 

Class : UKG 

2000/- 

2200/- 

2500/- 

 

Class : I 

Class : II 

Class : III 

Class : IV 

Class : V 

2950/- 

3000/- 

3100/- 

3200/- 

3300/- 

 

Class : VI 

Class : VII 

Class : VIII 

3350/- 

3450/- 

3550/- 

 

Class : IX 

Class : X 

4250/- 

4350/- 

 

Class : XI (Science) 

Class : XI (Commerce) 

Class : XI (Humanities) 

 

Class : XII (Science) 

Class : XII (Commerce) 

Class : XII (Humanities) 

  

5450/- 

5200/- 

5200/- 

 

5450/- 

5200/- 

5200/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


